

2024 American Racer Cup MODIFIED Registration Form

Driver Name:			Car No.
Home Speedway (One Fo	orm/Fee For Each):		
Driver Address:			
Cell Phone Number:			
Home Phone Number:		E-Mail Address:	
Car Owner:		SSN:	<u>.</u>
Car Owner Address:		Z	ip Code:
Car Owner Cell Phone Nu	umber:		

The person receiving purse money should be listed above as car owner.

Drivers must complete a separate form and pay registration fee for each participating speedway.

American Racer Cup 2024 MODIFIED Registration Fee is \$50 per track. ***Checks should be made payable to BD Motorsports Media LLC***

Applicant Signature:

Date:

Checks should be made payable to BD Motorsports Media LLC and mailed to 26781 Curlew Way Millsboro, DE 19966. For further information, e-mail <u>bdmotorsportsmedia@gmail.com</u>. The American Racer Cup is online at <u>www.theamericanracercup.com</u>. "Like" American Racer Cup on Facebook for the latest updates. *Thank you for racing with us!*